Race Date
April 13, 2014
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Emily McVay
Sarah Flauding
Caesie Reynolds
Sally Kessler
Melissa Bailey
Heide Coble
Andrea McCown
Doni Kealey
Wendy Culp
Janet Clemens
Edgy Sack
Antonella Johnson
Katherine Mason
Cindy Zumbrunn
Karen Jenkins
Amy Slater
Lynette Wetta
Nancy McKenzie
Becky Bowe
Kristen Voth
Natasha Bangel
Marie Hanlon
Becky Thomas
Debbie Smart
Cindy Johnson
Nancy Kocour
Julie Campbell
Ashley Edwards
Vicki Mcrae
Barbara Klotzbach

Bib No AG Place
82 1F 35-39
32 1F 30-34
25 1F 20-24
18 1F 25-29
47 2F 35-39
84 1F 45-49
49 2F 30-34
45 3F 35-39
40 4 F 35-39
5 2F 45-49
66 1F 55-59
59 5F 35-39
6 6 F 35-39
68 3 F 45-49
53 1F 50-54
71 1F 40-44
43 4F 45-49
16 3 F 30-34
54 4 F 30-34
62 7F 35-39
37 5F 30-34
44 5F 45-49
57 8F 35-39
65 2 F 50-54
72 3 F 50-54
70 2 F 55-59
74 4 F 50-54
51 6 F 30-34
46 5F 50-54
75 1F 60-64

2014 Spring Migration Triathlon

Overall Results

Default Division

Results By Race Heartland Timing (www.heartlandtiming.com) Heartland Timing

1

Transiti

Time

0:49.1
0:53.6
1:08.2
1:27.8
1:15.4
1:43.2
1:41.2
1:38.4
2:09.9
1:55.5
2:49.7
2:44.1
1:42.9
2:45.2
1:47.5
1:25.4
1:35.5
2:13.8
2:30.0
2:50.9
1:17.4
1:57.9
2:14.6
2:25.3
2:17.4
2:01.0
4:52.6
2:44.1
5:17.5
2:49.2

12

15

16
20

19
10
18
21
11

25
23
24
26
22
17
27
30
29
28

53:35.3
1:08:35.2
1:01:32.9

55:05.8

Transiti
Time
0:24.7
0:36.2
0:48.9
0:51.6
1:07.8
0:56.8
1:24.9
1:13.7
1:16.3
0:29.7
2:13.2
0:34.5
0:39.5
1:19.5
0:59.7
0:32.3
0:32.1
1:11.1
1:18.0
1:57.5
1:00.5
1:03.3
1:24.2
0:39.8
1:10.9
2:35.8
1:54.4
2:07.7
0:59.4
1:22.5

Rnk

o U1 W NP

16
10

12
17

15
13
11
23
18
14
25
24
20
22
26
21
27
28
19

29
30

Female

Total
Time
1:04:27.8
1:06:05.8
1:11:58.8
1:18:13.1
1:19:50.0
1:20:38.4
1:20:42.8
1:21:43.0
1:21:46.8
1:23:14.9
1:23:17.5
1:24:18.2
1:24:35.2
1:25:18.3
1:25:44.0
1:27:08.9
1:27:34.1
1:27:55.1
1:31:13.7
1:32:32.7
1:32:46.1
1:33:50.3
1:34:40.9
1:35:13.7
1:38:38.5
1:40:07.5
1:42:53.7
1:46:13.1
1:55:55.8
1:56:48.4

04/16/2014 12:36:32
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Kevin Nickel
Jimmy Adams
Jeremy Covey

Christopher Robinson

Michael White
Michael Strong

Steve Ksu Wildc Wathke

Jazz Carreon
Ethan Deckert
Stanley May
Scott Toom

Todd Eveland
Jason Cervantes
Timothy McCown
Mickey Harvey
Greene Justin
Matt Ernst

John Melster
John Hepford
Marc Serrano
Jesse Tweed
Richard Shaw
Kourtney Hopkins
Min Jusik

Steve Blocker
Jason Williams
Schopper Austin
John Pierce
Robert Downing Jr
Earl Barnes
Matthew Cramer
Brock Beach

Al Hunt

Bib No AG Place
4 1M 30-34
8 1M 35-39
11 2M 35-39
12 1M 20-24
24 1M 55-59
20 3M 35-39
33 1M 45-49
21 2M 30-34
10 1M 25-29
52 1M 50-54
35 1M 40-44
14 2 M 45-49
27 2M 40-44
28 3M 30-34
36 2M 50-54
39 2M 25-29
23 3M 50-54
83 4 M 50-54
26 3 M 40-44
78 4 M 35-39
80 4 M 40-44
42 2M 55-59
3 5M 35-39
67 2M 20-24
64 4M 30-34
55 6 M 35-39
38 3M 25-29
56 1M 65-69
41 5M 40-44
7 6 M 40-44
58 3 M 45-49
9 7M 40-44
69 3 M 55-59

2014 Spring Migration Triathlon
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15
10
25
14
21

12
20
27
33

23
31
26
19
24
29
35
34
22
28

Overall Results

Default Division

Results By Race Heartland Timing (www.heartlandtiming.com) Heartland Timing

2

Transiti

Time

0:43.4
0:58.4
0:45.7
1:44.0
1:22.0
0:50.4
0:46.7
0:47.8
0:55.3
0:56.4
0:44.5
1:01.9
0:55.2
1:03.2
1:38.0
2:29.0
0:50.3
0:55.0
1:29.4
2:38.2
0:51.8
1:29.6
1:40.4
2:06.6
2:51.7
1:48.1
3:17.7
1:48.4
1:18.9
8:43.4
3:36.0
3:08.9
2:24.2

Transiti
Time
0:29.6
0:41.7
0:28.5
0:13.0
0:21.6
0:46.8
0:27.0
0:39.0
0:27.0
0:32.2
0:31.3
0:37.9
0:43.1
0:38.2
0:41.2
0:18.0
0:57.3
0:59.0
0:53.0
0:24.1
0:38.5
0:30.9
1:12.6
0:50.4
1:06.1
1:28.8
0:43.6
0:59.9
0:59.5
1:10.8
2:12.5
0:59.3
1:334

15
14
19
25
21

10
30
27
13
18
28
34
16
23
24
26
31
29
20
32
36
37

Total

Time

52:37.9

59:48.4
1:01:57.7
1:02:07.0
1:02:15.1
1:03:37.6
1:04:54.2
1:05:33.8
1:06:10.0
1:06:13.0
1:08:24.5
1:08:30.5
1:08:35.1
1:08:36.4
1:11:14.6
1:11:31.0
1:12:28.5
1:12:37.0
1:13:05.0
1:14:13.2
1:15:18.5
1:16:38.1
1:16:55.2
1:17:56.6
1:19:21.2
1:20:19.7
1:23:03.5
1:24:30.4
1:25:34.2
1:26:46.9
1:31:01.6
1:31:16.3
1:32:23.1

04/16/2014 12:36:33



Race Date
April 13, 2014

34 Ji Gumin

35 Doug Hunley
36 Mark Clark

37 Sangwon Yeo
38 Al McBee

39 Jarrod Nicholson

Bib No AG Place
81 3M 20-24
76 5M 50-54
77 4 M 55-59
79 4 M 20-24
73 4 M 45-49
17 5M 30-34

2014 Spring Migration Triathlon

Overall Results

Default Division

Results By Race Heartland Timing (www.heartlandtiming.com) Heartland Timing

3

Transiti

Time

3:12.6
4:17.9
2:32.3
2:24.3
3:46.3
3:13.2

----- Bike  -----
Rnk Time
38 49:00.6
29 43:15.3
35 47529
37 481425
36 48:37.5
39 1:04:52.1

Transiti
Time
0:58.4
2:09.0
0:26.3
1:29.8
1:03.1
2:03.0

Total

Time
1:33:02.0
1:35:21.3
1:35:37.6
1:39:41.9
1:41:08.5
1:41:58.0

04/16/2014 12:36:33



